L21000177616

(Requestor's Na	me)
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/F	hone #)
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity	Name)
(Document Num	ber)
Certified Copies Certifi	ates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer	
Office Us	e Only



100390063651

10/21/22--01008--022 **25.(` \

2022 OCT 21 PH 1:54 SECRETARY OF STATE

COVER LETTER

	Division of Cor				
CHD IEZ		STOR CENTER LLC		-	
SUBJEC	.1:	Nam	e of Limited Liability Company		
The encl	osed Articles of a	Amendment and fee(s)	are submitted for filing.		
Please re	turn all correspo	ndence concerning this	matter to the following:		
		REUBEN REINES	3		
			Name of Person		
		RSB INVESTOR	CENTER LLC		
			Firm/Company		2022 SEC
		20175 NE 25TH A	VE		CE A
			Address		
		MIAMI FL 33180			SSEE S
		REUBENR95@GN	City/State and Zip Cod IAHCOM	ie.	2022 OCT 21 PM 1:53 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL
		li-mail a	ddress: (to be used for future annua	al report notification)	
For furth	er information co	meerning this matter,	please call:		
REUBE	N REINES		786 2 at()	262-7762	
	Name of	Person	Area Code	Daytime Telepho	ne Number
Enclosed	l is a check for th	e following amount:			
■ \$25.	00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fe Certificate of S	_		\$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration S			Address: tration Section	
	Division of C	orporations	Divisi	ion of Corporation	
	P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee, F	ſ		lentre of Tallahas N. Monroe Street	
	rananasse, i	1. 2 = 2 1 = 1		vicene El 32303	

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

RSB INVESTOR CENTER LLC		
(Name of the Limited Liability Comp (A Florida Limited	a <mark>ny as it now appears on our</mark> Liability Company)	records.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number $\frac{1.21000177616}{1.000177616}$.	were filed on <u>04/16/202</u>	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	oility company here:	
		202 SE T
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liab	ility Company," the designation	on "LLC" or the above station "LLC"
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	T	≥ 5
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		ASY - 1
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		141E
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	-F-11- F-11	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent:	address on our records,	enter the name of the new registere
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street	t address
		Planta
	City	, Florida Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent	<u>.</u>	
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agrowisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office company has been notified in writing of this change.	performance of my dut provided for in Chapter	ies, and I am familiar with and 605, F.S. Or, if this document is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
AMBR	JOSE SASSON	21205 YACHT CLUB DR 2510	
		AVENTURA, FL 33180	■Remove
			□Change
AMBR	DANIEL REINES	20175 NE 25TH AVE	□Add
		MIAMI, FL 33180	■Remove
			Change
			ZOZZOC SECTRET TALL
			DCI 2 PI
			PHOPE SSEE FL
			□Remove
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			
			□Remove
			□Change

	To whom it may concerr	, with the following ammendement, I Reuben Reines Manager of	
•	RSB INVESTOR CENT	ER LLC, declare that the removal of Daniel Reines and Jose Sasson was effective since	•
•	April 29th of 2022, and i	to longer form Part of the LLC.	•
•			•
•	· 		
-			-
•			
	_		
•		\$EC TA	
			<u> </u>
	_	TA:	20000000 Carstri
•		ASY _	
-		<u> </u>	
		1: 5 TX 5	التعط
		1 E 33	
	•		•
ian ef <u>Sote:</u>	If the date inserted in th	the date of filing:	
recor d is ti		ective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day afte	r the
ated	October 19th	2022	
	H		
	960	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
	i		

Filing Fee: \$25.00